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KEYNOTES - FLOOR PLAN

1 RELOCATED DESK, SEE AD100. DESK TO BE MODIFIED TO

PROVIDE 3'-0" CLEAR WIDTH AT ADJACENT WALL. SEE

A831.

2 NEW CUSTOM BAR HEIGHT COUNTER

3 RELOCATED WALL MOUNTED DISPLAY, SEE AV DWG'S FOR

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS AND DETAILS

5 RELOCATED GLASS STOREFRONT PANELS, SEE SHEET

AD100

6 CUSTOM COUNTER, SEE DETAILS ON SHEET A421

7 PATCH/REPAIR GWB AT EXISTING KNEE WALL -TYPICAL

8 RELOCATED WALL MOUNTED GLASSBOARD, SEE AD100

9 GLASS STOREFRONT PANEL, SEE ELEVATION

10 SHELVING TO BE RE-MOUNTED BY GC

11 SALVAGED NANAWALL. GC TO COORDINATE REQUIRED

JAMB DETAIL AND SUPPORT BLOCKING WITH EASLEY &

RIVERS.

12 PAINT TO MATCH EXISTING LOBBY PAINT

13 DRAPERY ABOVE

1

1

1

1
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ALUMINUM SILL FLASHING W/ DRIP 
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INTUMESCENT PAINT TO ACHIEVE

A 1 HOUR FIRE RATING
UL DESIGN NO. X649
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AIR AND VAPOR BARRIER

EXISTING SIDEWALK

ELEVATION VARIES
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STRUCTURAL TUBE STEEL
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REFER TO STRUCTURAL 
DRAWINGS.

THIN VENEER BRICK
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MCM PANELING

AIR AND VAPOR BARRIER
ON 5/8" EXTERIOR GRADE 

PLYWOOD SHEATHING
ON TREATED BLOCKING

ALUMINUM FLASHING BY
MCM MANUFACTURER. 

COLOR TO MATCH MCM PANELING.
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COLOR TO MATCH MCM PANELING.
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THRU WALL FLASHING W/ DRIP EDGE.
SLOPE TO DRAIN MIN 1/8" = 1'-0"

REMOVE AND REPLACE PORTION OF 
EXISTING  E.I.F.S. AND SUBSTRATE TO 

PROVIDE NEW THRUWALL FLASHING.  

FLEXIBLE FLASHING

EXISTING E.I.F.S. WALL

THIN BRICK VENEER OVER MORTAR BOND 
COAT OVER MORTAR SCRATCH COAT ON

1/2" CEMENT BOARD WITH AIR AND VAPOR 
BARRIER ON 7/8' GALVANIZED CHANNEL

REVERSE CHANNEL ALUMINUM LETTERS

ON STANDOFFS

SECOND FLOOR
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7

4"

STEEL CHANNEL. SEE STRUCTURAL DWGS.
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ALUMINUM FLASHING BY
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COLOR TO MATCH MCM PANELING.
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THIN BRICK VENEER SYSTEM

1
/2

"
2
'-

2
 1

/2
"

THIN BRICK VENEER SYSTEM

These drawings are instruments of the Architect's service 
and are the property of LGA Partners. They shall not be
reproduced or used in any way, whatsoever, without the
written permission of LGA Partners. © 2022

ORIGINAL ISSUE DATE

DRAWN BY:

PROJECT NO.:

REVISION DATES

CONSULTANT

P
R

IN
T

 D
A

T
E

 &
 T

IM
E

:
D

R
A

W
IN

G
 L

O
C

A
T

IO
N

:
8
/3

/2
0
2
2
 1

2
:5

0
:4

2
 P

M
C

:\
U

s
e
rs

\j
b
e
v
in

s
\D

o
c
u
m

e
n
ts

\2
0
2
5
0
 P

o
in

t 
P

a
rk

 C
e
n
te

r 
fo

r 
M

e
d
ia

 I
n
n
o
v
a
ti
o
n
_
R

2
2
 C

e
n
tr

a
l_

jb
e
v
in

s
N

T
L
L
Y

.r
v
t

SECTION DETAILS

A430

BID/ PERMIT SET

06/27/2022

LGA PARTNERS

20250

CENTER FOR

MEDIA

INNOVATION

10 Wood Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

INTERIOR FIT-OUT

POINT PARK
UNIVERSITY

SCALE:   3/4" = 1'-0"A430

1 WALL SECTION

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

1 08.03.22 ADDENDUM 1

SCALE:   1 1/2" = 1'-0"A430

2 SECTION DETAIL

SCALE:   1 1/2" = 1'-0"A430

3 SECTION DETAIL

SCALE:   1 1/2" = 1'-0"A430

4 SECTION DETAIL

SCALE:   1 1/2" = 1'-0"A430

5 SECTION DETAIL

SCALE:   1 1/2" = 1'-0"A430

7 VIDEO-CORNER GLAZING DETAIL

1
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1

1

N.I.C.

N.I.C.



1. TEMPERED GLAZING SHALL CONFORM TO CPSC 16 CFR 201 AS 
REQUIRED IN SECTION 2406 OF THE IBC.

2. SAFETY GLAZING SHALL CARRY A FIRE RATING AS 

RECOGNIZED BY THE IBC AND CONFORM TO THE 
REQUIREMENTS OF TEMPERED GLAZING.
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ELEVATION NOTES

KEYNOTES - ELEVATION

EL-1 PATCH EXISTING BRICKWORK TO MATCH EXISTING

EL-2 THIN BRICK VENEER OVER EXISTING BRICK

EL-3 ALUMINUM STOREFRONT WINDOW

EL-4 METAL CORNICE

EL-5 REVERSE CHANNEL ALUMINUM LETTERS RELOCATED FROM

EXISTING BUILDING LOCATION. LETTERS ARE MOUNTED ON

STANDOFFS THAT SLEEVE INTO BUILDING AND CONNECT TO

BUILDING POWER

EL-6 ALUM. BREAK METAL COVER

EL-7 COMPOSITE METAL PANEL JOINT

EL-8 CONTROL JOINT

EL-9 2"x2" ALUM. ANGLE AT CORNER. COLOR TO MATCH

STOREFRONT

EL-10 DRIP EDGE

EL-11 TICKER TAPE

ELEVATION LEGEND

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

1 08.03.22 ADDENDUM 1

SCALE:   3/8" = 1'-0"A201

2 SOUTH ELEVATION (FORT PITT BOULEVARD)

SCALE:   3/8" = 1'-0"A201

1 WEST ELEVATION (WOOD STREET)

1

1

1

N.I.C.

N.I.C.
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